PINET

CERNIERE QUADRATE SENZA ANTA
SFALSATA E PERNO RIVETTATO,
SENZA FORI

52-1-3865

Perno rivettato.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Materiale
Peso (g)
B

C

D

Finitura

80 mm

acciaio inossidabile 304

168 g
80 mm
2.5 mm
6 mm

naturale



— — e ———— — — ]




